Date

Time

Type

Opponent

Location

Site

08/17/21
08/21/21
08/26/21

09/04/21
09/10/21
09/17/21
09/24/21
09/30/21
10/08/21
10/16/21
10/29/21
11/25/21

Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday

Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Thursday

10:60am
9:00am
10:00am

1:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
6:30pm

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference

NonConference

Conference
Conference

NonConference
10:30am NonConference

Carteret
Bloomfield
Old Tappan

Belleville
Millburn
West Essex
Columbia
Pat. East Side
Orange
Nutley
Bayonne
East Orange

Home
Away
Away

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

School Stadium
Bloomfield

Old Tappan

School Stadium
Millburn
West Essex
School Stadium
Pat. East Side
Orange
School Stadium
Bayonne
School Stadium



Date Day Time Type Opponent Location Site
09/13/21  Monday 4:30pm Conference Millburn Home School Stadium
09/20/21  Monday 4:30pm Conference West Essex Home School Stadium
09/27/21  Monday 4:00pm Conference Columbia Away Columbia
10/04/21  Monday 4:30pm  NonConference Paterson Eastside Home School Stadium
10/12/21  Tuesday 4:30pm Conference Orange Home School Stadium
10/16/20  Saturday 9:00am Conference Nutley Away Nutley
11/01/21 Monday 4:30pm  NonConference Bayonne Home School Stadium

4:30pm  NonConference EO Campus Away EQ Campus



Date Day Time Type Opponent Location Site
08/25/21 Wednesday 4:30pm Scrimmage Kearny Away Kearny
08/30/21  Monday  11:00am Scrimmage Hillside Away Hillside
09/08/21 Wednesday 4:00pm Conference [rvington Home Barringer
09/09/21 Thursday  4:00pm Conference Cedar Grove Away Cedar Grove
09/11/21 Saturday  11:00am NonConference Abundant Life Away Abundant Life
09/13/21 Monday 4:00pm Conference Science Park Away Science Park
09/16/21 Thursday  4:00pm NonConference Lincoln Home Barringer
09/17/21 Friday 4:00pm  NonConference MKA Away MKA
09/20/21  Monday 4:00pm Conference Orange Away Orange
09/22/21 Wednesday 4:00pm Conference Columbia Home Barringer
09/24/21 Friday 4:00pm Conference Payne Tech Home Barringer
09/27/21  Monday 4:00pm  NonConference Newark Collegiate Home Barringer
09/29/21 Wednesday 4:00pm Conference [rvington Away Irvington
10/01/21 Friday 4:00pm Conference Cedar Grove Home Barringer
10/05/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Science Park Home Barringer
10/07/21 Thursday  4:00pm NonConference Lincoln Away Lincoln
10/12/21  Tuesday 4:00pm  NonConference Arts Away Arts
10/13/21 Wednesday 4:00pm Conference Orange Home Barringer
10/18/21  Monday 4:00pm  NonConference Abundant Life Home Barringer
10/20/21 Wednesday 4:00pm Conference Columbia Away Columbia
10/25/21  Monday 4:00pm Conference Payne Tech Away Payne Tech



Date Day Time Type Opponent Location Site
8/30/2021  Monday 7:00pm Scrimmage Memorial Away Memorial
9/1/2021 Wednesday 4:00pm Scrimmage Snyder Away Caven Point
09/10/21 Friday 4:00pm Conference Shabazz Away Shabazz
09/14/21 Tuesday 4:00pm Conference West Cald. Tech Home School Stadium
09/18/21 Saturday  10:00am NonConference North Star Home School Stadium
09/20/21 Monday 4:00pm Conference Science Park Away Science Park
09/23/21  Thursday  4:00pm Conference Golda Och Home School Stadium
09/28/21 Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Weequahic Away Weequahic
09/30/21  Thursday  4:00pm NonConference Cedar Grove Away Cedar Grove
10/02/21  Saturday  10:00am NonConference Memorial Home School Stadium
10/05/21 Tuesday 4:00pm  NonConference Snyder Home School Stadium
10/08/21 Friday 4:00pm  NonConference Belleville Away Belleville
10/13/21 Wednesday 4:00pm Conference Orange Away Orange
10/18/21 Monday 4:00pm Conference Eagle Home School Stadium
10/20/21 Wednesday 4:00pm Conference West Side Home School Stadium
10/26/21 Tuesday 4:00pm  NonConference Irvington Home School Stadium




Date Day Time Type Opponent Site
09/14/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Shab, New T, WCT Branch Brook Park Boys
09/21/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Univ, Weeq Branch Brook Park Boys
09/28/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Cent, Sc. Park Branch Brook Park Boys
10/05/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference N. Coll, ES, GOA  Branch Brook Park Boys
10/12/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference  Championship Meet Branch Brook Park Boys
09/14/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Shab, GOA, Bell  Branch Brook Park Girls
09/21/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference WCT, ES Branch Brook Park Girls
09/28/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Bell, New. T Branch Brook Park Girls
10/05/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference Weeq, Cent, Univ  Branch Brook Park Girls
10/12/21  Tuesday 4:00pm Conference  Championship Meet Branch Brook Park Girls



